Warfield Church - August 2018

Sunday 5th

Monday 6th

Wednesday 8th

Sunday 12th

Monday 13th

Tuesday 14th

Wednesday 15th

Sunday 19th

Monday 20th
Wednesday

22nd
Sunday 26th

Monday 27th

Wednesday 29th

St Andrew'sChurch

Morning Service
St Michael's

One service through the summer

St Peter's
Morning Service

Coffee Morning
Mandy Powell

Communion Service
BCP

St Andrew'sChurch

Morning Service

St Michael's

One service through the summer
Eternity (Bullbrook) Congregation
Bullbrook Congregation

St Peter's

Morning Service

Encounter

St Andrews Church
St Michael's Church
Whitegrove School
St Andrews

St Andrew's Church
St Andrews Church
St Michael's Church
Bullbrook
Whitegrove School

Warfield School ( Woodhurst Site)

Opportunity to worship for those who have sporting or other commitments on a Sunday morning.

Coffee Morning
Mandy Powell

Holiday at Home / Autumn Club
Serena Parsons

Holiday at Home / Autumn Club
Serena Parsons

Communion Service
BCP

St Andrew'sChurch

Morning Service

St Michael's

One service through the summer
Eternity (Bullbrook) Congregation
Bullbrook Congregation

St Peter's

Morning Service

Youth Social - Summer Olympics
Youth Social - Summer Olympics

Coffee Morning
Mandy Powell

Communion Service
BCP

St Andrew'sChurch
Morning Service
St Michael's

One service through the summer

Encounter

St Andrews

St Michael's Church & Parish Rooms
St Michael's Church & Parish Rooms
St Andrew's Church

St Andrews Church

St Michael's Church

Bullbrook

Whitegrove School

St Michael's

St Andrews

St Andrew's Church

St Andrews Church

St Michael's Church

Warfield School ( Woodhurst Site)

Opportunity to worship for those who have sporting or other commitments on a Sunday morning.

Coffee Morning
Mandy Powell

Communion Service
BCP

St Andrews

St Andrew's Church

10:00

10:00

10:30

09:30

11:00

10:00

10:00

10:30

10:30

16:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

11:00

10:00

10:00

10:30

10:30

12:30

09:30

11:00

10:00

10:00

16:30

09:30

11:00

-11:30

-11:00

- 13:00

-12:00

-12:00

-11:30

-11:00

-12:30

-13:00

-17:30

-12:00

-17:00

-17:00

-12:00

-11:30

-11:00

-12:30

-13:00

- 15:00

-12:00

-12:00

-11:30

-11:00

-17:30

-12:00

-12:00



