Warfield Church - August 2018

Sunday 5th	St Andrew'sChurch Morning Service	St Andrews Church	10:00 - 11:30
	St Michael's One service through the summer	St Michael's Church	10:00 - 11:00
	St Peter's Morning Service	Whitegrove School	10:30 - 13:00
Monday 6th	Coffee Morning Mandy Powell	St Andrews	09:30 - 12:00
Wednesday 8th	Communion Service BCP	St Andrew's Church	11:00 - 12:00
Sunday 12th	St Andrew'sChurch Morning Service	St Andrews Church	10:00 - 11:30
	St Michael's One service through the summer	St Michael's Church	10:00 - 11:00
	Eternity (Bullbrook) Congregation Bullbrook Congregation	Bullbrook	10:30 - 12:30
	St Peter's Morning Service	Whitegrove School	10:30 - 13:00
	Encounter Opportunity to worship for those who have sporting of	Warfield School (Woodhurst Site) or other commitments on a Sunday morning.	16:30 - 17:30
Monday 13th	Coffee Morning Mandy Powell	St Andrews	09:30 - 12:00
	Holiday at Home / Autumn Club Serena Parsons	St Michael's Church & Parish Rooms	09:30 - 17:00
Tuesday 14th	Holiday at Home / Autumn Club Serena Parsons	St Michael's Church & Parish Rooms	09:30 - 17:00
Wednesday 15th	Communion Service BCP	St Andrew's Church	11:00 - 12:00
Sunday 19th	St Andrew'sChurch Morning Service	St Andrews Church	10:00 - 11:30
	St Michael's One service through the summer	St Michael's Church	10:00 - 11:00
	Eternity (Bullbrook) Congregation Bullbrook Congregation	Bullbrook	10:30 - 12:30
	St Peter's Morning Service	Whitegrove School	10:30 - 13:00
	Youth Social - Summer Olympics Youth Social - Summer Olympics	St Michael's	12:30 - 15:00
Monday 20th	Coffee Morning Mandy Powell	St Andrews	09:30 - 12:00
Wednesday 22nd	Communion Service BCP	St Andrew's Church	11:00 - 12:00
Sunday 26th	St Andrew'sChurch Morning Service	St Andrews Church	10:00 - 11:30
	St Michael's One service through the summer	St Michael's Church	10:00 - 11:00
	Encounter Opportunity to worship for those who have sporting of	Warfield School (Woodhurst Site) or other commitments on a Sunday morning.	16:30 - 17:30
Monday 27th	Coffee Morning Mandy Powell	St Andrews	09:30 - 12:00
Wednesday 29th	Communion Service	St Andrew's Church	11:00 - 12:00